
MONTANA LEGISLATURE
2011 Legislative Session Planning

CAUCUSES, ORIENTATION, AND CONTINUING EDUCATION 
Tentative DATES

Adopted by the Montana Legislative Council
March 2010

Activity/Event Adopted Dates

General election Tuesday, November 2, 2010

Senate caucuses Wednesday, November 17, 2010, 10 a.m.

House caucuses Wednesday, November 17, 2010, 10 a.m.

Leadership Orientation (new) Wednesday, November 17, 2010

Legislator Orientation Wednesday, November 17 through Fri, Nov. 19,
2010 

Legislative Dinner Wednesday November 17, 2010 (evening)

Bobcat-Griz Game
Thanksgiving 

Saturday, November 20, 2010
Thursday, November 25, 2010

Rules Committee, Hearing on
Rules and Training

Monday, December  6, 2010 (morning)

Committee chair training Monday, December 6, 2010 (afternoon) 

Start of session Monday, January 3, 2011 (noon)

Law School for Legislators Tuesday, January 4, 2011 (morning)

Legislative Rules Training Wednesday, January 5, 2011 (afternoon)


